CONTEST NAME /
SEAT NAME / PARTY

CANDIDATE NAME /
NAME ON BALLOT

ALAMANCE BOARD OF ELECTIONS

CANDIDATE DETAIL LIST

CRITERIA: Election: 11/04/2025, Show Contest w/o Candidate: N

FILING DATE/ RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS
CAND PTY

CAMPAIGN EMAIL

VILLAGE OF ALAMANCE ALDERMAN

CHEAP, PHILIP CARL

Philip Cheap

07/08/2025 4312 S NC HWY 62

BURLINGTON, NC 27215

PHILCHEAP@GMAIL.COM

VILLAGE OF ALAMANCE ALDERMAN

CASS, KENNETH MERRITT

Ken Cass

07/09/2025 3127 MIDLAND CT

BURLINGTON, NC 27215

CASS.KEN@GMAIL.COM

TOWN OF ELON COUNCIL MEMBER

EXUM, STEVEN JAMISON

Steve Exum

07/07/2025 115 AVENUE OF TREES

ELON, NC 27244

STEVE@STEVEEXUM.COM

CITY OF GRAHAM MAYOR

TALLEY, JENNIFER LEE
ANN

Jennifer Talley

07/07/2025 808 SIDEVIEW ST

GRAHAM, NC 27253

MAILING ADDRESS CAMPAIGN PHONE
(828) 808-4122
(919) 868-7491
(336) 355-8444
PO BOX 872 (336) 229-4225

GRAHAM, NC 27253

JTALLEY@CITYOFGRAHAM.COM

CITY OF GRAHAM COUNCIL MEMBER

PHILLIPS, GEORGE
RANDOLPH JR

Randy Phillips

07/07/2025 130 BURTON ST

GRAHAM, NC 27253

GRPHILLIPS61@YAHOO.COM

CITY OF GRAHAM COUNCIL MEMBER

CHIN, BOBBY

Bobby Chin

07/07/2025 386 CAROLINA CIR

GRAHAM, NC 27253

B.CHIN.GNC.2021@GMAIL.COM

CITY OF GRAHAM COUNCIL MEMBER

YOUNG, JAMES WESLEY

Jim Young

07/07/2025 1615 BROADWAY DR

GRAHAM, NC 27253

J.K.YOUNG@ATT.NET

TOWN OF GREEN LEVEL COUNCIL MEMBER

JONES, PATRICIA A

Patricia Jones

07/08/2025 2443 MICHELLE DR

GREEN LEVEL, NC 27217

PATTYCAKESCHILDCAREI@YAH
00.CoM

TOWN OF GREEN LEVEL COUNCIL MEMBER

MCBROOM, GERALD
HOSEA

Jose McBroom

07/08/2025 2430 GREENWAY ST

GREEN LEVEL, NC 27217

GERALDMCBROOM@YMAIL.COM
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TOWN OF GREEN LEVEL COUNCIL MEMBER

SANDERS-CARTER,
SHARON LESLEY

Lesley Carter

07/09/2025

2250 CARTER RD

GREEN LEVEL, NC 27217

(336) 604-8950

LESLEYSANDERS079@GMAIL.CO

CITY OF MEBANE CITY COUNCIL

HELMS, RICHARD BLAIR llI

Blair Helms

07/08/2025

807 SOCATA LN

MEBANE, NC 27302

BLAIR@BLAIRHELMSFORMEBAN
E.COM

CITY OF MEBANE CITY COUNCIL

BRADLEY, TIMOTHY LYNN

Tim Bradley

07/09/2025

712 N NINTH ST

MEBANE, NC 27302

TIM@NCSFA.COM

CITY OF MEBANE CITY COUNCIL

HADLEY, MONTREENA
WILSON

Montreena W. Hadley

07/09/2025

212 KIT LN

MEBANE, NC 27302

HADLEY585@OUTLOOK.COM

TOWN OF OSSIPEE COUNCIL MEMBER

OVERMAN, RICHARD
ALEXANDER

Richard A Overman

07/08/2025

2345 N NC HWY 87

ELON, NC 27244

ROVERMANOSSIPEE@YAHOO.C
oM

TOWN OF OSSIPEE COUNCIL MEMBER

MCADAMS, JAMES
EDWARD JR

Jim McAdams

07/09/2025

2001 CARROLL CT

ELON, NC 27244

JMCADAMS68@GMAIL.COM

TOWN OF SWEPSONVILLE COUNCIL MEMBER

ANDREWS, JOHN CLYDE JR

John Andrews

07/07/2025

1355 GEORGE BASON RD

GRAHAM, NC 27253

JCANDREWS1961@GMAIL.COM

TOWN OF SWEPSONVILLE COUNCIL MEMBER

CARROUTH, HENRY
NATHAN

Henry Carrouth

07/07/2025

1245 PEBBLE DR

GRAHAM, NC 27253

HENRYCARROUTH@GMAIL.COM

TOWN OF SWEPSONVILLE COUNCIL MEMBER

SUGGS, WILBUR JR

Wilbur Suggs

07/07/2025

1464 GEORGE BASON RD

GRAHAM, NC 27253

SSELECT11@BELLSOUTH.NET
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